JFC are delighted to introduce our new and innovative range of
Marker posts. Manufactured from UV stabilised polyethylene,
they are pointed at the bottom for ground penetration.
JFC marker posts are suitable for several applications including;
Delineator Posts, Electricity Cable Markers and
Water Main Markers.
Marker Posts
High visibility solution.
Will not rot, decay, shrink or decompose.
Extremely weather resistant
(UV stabilised plastic).
Superior cohesion between plastic and the
ground provides a strong and sturdy hold.
Will not splinter.
100% recyclable.
Custom post and reflective strip colours.
Tel. +353 93 24066
Email. info@jfccivils.com
JFC CIVILS IRELAND
JFC Manufacturing Co. Ltd.
Weir Road, Tuam,
Co. Galway, Ireland
Tel. +44 1928 583391
Email. infouk@jfccivils.com
JFC CIVILS UK
Units 320A / 321A, 25 Goodlass Road,
Speke, Liverpool, Merseyside
L24 9HJ, United Kingdom
Marker Posts
Delineator Posts
JFC Delineator Posts are a strong and durable piece of traffic safety equipment for easy
identification of roadway verges.  They are used for several application including marking:
• Roadway verges or junctions
• Bridge narrowing applications
• Road verges for Wind Farm applications
Snow Verge Posts
JFC Snow Verge Posts are used for easy identification of roadway verges in
snow covered areas.
Reflective area on snow verge posts is 600mm high (3 strips of 200mm reflective material).
Delineator / Snow Verge Posts Sizes
PRODUCT CODE DIAMETER LENGTH CONSTRUCTION INSTALL HEIGHT
ABOVE GROUND
QUANTITY
PER PALLET
STK70-1380-DP 70mm 1380mm Hollow 1080 - 1230mm 218
STK95-1800-DP 95mm 1800mm Solid (Composite) 1450 - 1600mm 105
STK95-1800H-DP 95mm 1800mm Hollow 1450 - 1600mm 105
Electricity Cable Markers
JFC Electricity Cable Markers are a strong and durable piece of safety equipment. They
are used to identify the location of buried utility services and serve as a warning signal to
personnel working or excavating in close proximity to pipe or live cables. They also assist
in preventing accidental damage to underground utility services and help to avoid/reduce
expensive search costs.
PRODUCT CODE DIAMETER LENGTH CONSTRUCTION INSTALL HEIGHT
ABOVE GROUND
QUANTITY
PER PALLET
STK95-1800-ECM 95mm 1800mm Solid (Composite) 1450 - 1600mm 105
STK95-1800H-ECM 95mm 1800mm Hollow 1450 - 1600mm 105
Water Main Markers
JFC Water Main Markers are used to identify the location of water main connection points.
PRODUCT CODE DIAMETER LENGTH CONSTRUCTION INSTALL HEIGHT
ABOVE GROUND
QUANTITY
PER PALLET
STK70-1380-WMM 70mm 1380mm Hollow 1080 - 1230mm 218
Delineator Post Colour Options
Snow Verge Post Colour Options
Fibre Optic Cable
33,000 Volts Below